
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
500a
39b
3b

17a
222b
13b
25a
14a

Name
Team ENI AUSTRIA: Mike WOHNER
Maco Jr: Tomáš KRAJČÍ
GARO RACING: Ján FÍZEL
MOTOMAXX RACING: Juraj KNEZOVIČ
DUCHOCI A LAKI: Miro SLOBODA
M-Z MOTO RACING TEAM: Denis ZIMMERMANN
SJ RACING TEAM: Tomáš ŠOULA
BOOM Racing: Tomáš SVITOK

Class
600+
600-
600-
600+
600-
600-
600-
600+

Diff

3.785
4.070
7.467

10.941
13.263
13.578

Best Tm
2:11.956
2:15.741
2:16.026
2:19.423
2:22.897
2:25.219
2:25.534

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11. 7. 2013 17:49:44

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Dávid NÉMETH, Ákos FEHÉR
Race Director : Martin MACO Kuzma

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

Maco Racing Endurance
FREE PRACTICE
Superpole
Qualifying started at 11:00:00

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
10. 7. 2013 11:00


